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Miller, Marc (Hon.)
Hon. Minister of Immigration, Refugees & 
Citizenship LIBERAL

Ville-Marie, Le Sud-Ouest, 
Île-des-Sœurs, Quebec minister@cic.gc.ca (613) 995 6403 (613) 995 6404

Federal MP Current Roles Party Riding Address Email
Phone 

Numbers Fax

Hajdu, Patty (Hon.)

Hon. Minister of Indigenous Services & 
Minister responsible for the Federal 
Economic Development Agency for 
Northern Ontario LIBERAL

Thunder Bay-
Superior North

3-705 Red River Road 
Thunder Bay, ON P7B 1J3 Patty.Hajdu@parl.gc.ca (807) 766 2090 (807) 766 2094

Melillo, Eric Member of Parliament CONSERVATIVE Kenora

19-308 Second Street South 
Kenora, ON P9N 1G4

116 Queen Street Dryden, 
ON P8N 1A7 Eric.Melillo@parl.gc.ca

(807) 468 2170 
Kenora

(807) 223 2182
Dryden (866) 710 0008

Powlowski, Marcus Member of Parliament LIBERAL Thunder Bay-Rainy River

1-905 E Victoria Avenue
Thunder Bay, ON P7C 1B3

271 Scott Street Fort Frances, 
ON P9A 1G8 Marcus.Powlowski@parl.gc.ca

(807) 625 1160
Thunder Bay

(807) 274 4344
Fort Frances (807) 625 1164

Provincial MPP Current Roles Party Riding Office(s) Email
Phone 
Number Fax

Holland, Kevin (Hon.)
Associate Minister of Forestry & Forest 
Products PC Thunder Bay-Atikokan

774 James Street N. Thunder 
Bay, ON P7C 5N3 

101 Main Street W. Atikokan, 
ON P0T 1C0 Kevin.Holland@pc.ola.org (807) 623 6702 (807) 623 8921

Vaugeois, Lise
Critic, Accessibility & Persons with Disabilities; 
Critic, Seniors; Critic, WSIB & Injured Workers NDP Thunder Bay-Superior North

272 Park Avenue Thunder Bay, 
ON P7B 1C5 LVaugeois-CO@ndp.on.ca (807) 345 3647 (807) 623 8921

Mamakwa, Sol

Critic, Indigenous & Treaty Relations; Critic, 
Northern Development Deputy Leader, Official 
Opposition NDP Kiiwetinoong

14 Discovery Road, Unit 2 
Box 855 Red Lake, ON P0V 
2M0

73 King Street, Unit 104 Box 176 
Sioux Lookout, ON P8T 1A1 SMamakwa-CO@ndp.on.ca

(807) 727 1133 
Red Lake

(807) 737 2210
Sioux Lookout (807) 737 1592 

Municipal - NWO Name Email
City of Dryden Mayor, Jack B. Harrison mayor@dryden.ca
City of Kenora Mayor, Andrew Poirier apoirier@kenora.ca
Municipality of Machin Mayor, Gord Griffiths machin@kdma.ca
Municipality of Red Lake Mayor, Fred Mota fred.mota@redlake.ca
Municipality of Sioux Lookout Mayor, Doug Lawrance dlawrance@siouxlookout.ca
Township of Ear Falls Mayor, Ken Kahoot kkahoot@outlook.com
Township of Pickle Lake Mayor, James Dalzell Mayor-jdalzell@picklelake.org
Township of Sioux Narrows-
Nestor Falls Mayor, Gale Black gblack@snnf.ca
Town of Fort Frances Mayor, Andrew Hallikas ahallikas@fortfrances.ca
Town of Rainy River Mayor, Deb Ewald debjewald@live.ca
Town of Alberton Mayor, Mike Ford mike.ford2016@outlook.com
Town of Atikokan Mayor, Rob Ferguson rob.ferguson@atikokan.ca
Township of Chapple Mayor, James Gibson james.gibson@chapple.on.ca
Township of Dawson Reeve Douglas Hartnell doughartnell@outlook.com
Township of Emo Mayor Harold McQuaker hmcquaker@emo.ca
Township of Lake of the 
Woods Mayor, Colleen Fadden csfadden@hotmail.com
Township of LaVallee Reeve Lucille MacDonald reeve@lavallee.ca
Township of Morley Reeve Telford Advent telford.advent@gmail.com
Town of Marathon Mayor, Rick Dumas mayor@marathon.ca
Municipality of Greenstone Mayor, James McPherson james.mcpherson@greenstone.ca
Municipality of Neebing Mayor, Mark Thibert mayor@neebing.org
Municipality of Oliver 
Paipoonge Mayor, Lucy Klooserhuis mayor@oliverpaipoonge.on.ca
Municipality of Shuniah Mayor, Wendy Landry wlandry@shuniah.org
Township of Conmee Mayor, Shiela Maxwell smaxwell@conmee.com
Township of Dorion Reeve Robert Beatty bbeatty@doriontownship.ca
Township of Gillies Mayor, Wendy Wright w.wright@gilliestownship.com
Township of Manitouwadge Mayor, Jim Moffatt jmoffat@manitouwadge.ca
Township of Nipigon Mayor, Suzanne Kukko suzannekukko@nipigon.net
Township of O’Connor Mayor, Jim Vezina jmvs@tbaytel.net
Township of Red Rock Mayor, Darquise Robinson drobinson@redrocktownship.com
Township of Schreiber Mayor, Kevin Mullins mayor@schreiber.ca
Township of Terrace Bay Mayor, Paul Malashewski mayor@terracebay.ca
City of Thunder Bay Mayor, Kenneth Boshcoff mayor@thunderbay.ca


